
preferred pricing
OfficeMax® provides an extensive selection of products  

(like these) for your size business, with competitive pricing  

and brand names—all from a single convenient source.

OFFICEMAX® 
Removable Notes
•	 1½" x 2", 100 sheets/pad 
•	 Light yellow, dozen

Item No. A2OM99213

DIAL® 
Liquid Gold Hand Soap
• Antimicrobial pump
• 7.5 oz. 

Item No. W584014

OFFICEMAX®  
Perforated Pads
•	 Legal rule, white, 8½" x 11"
•	 50 sheets per pad, dozen

Item No. P3OM97319

JUST BASICSTM 
Stick Ballpoint Pens
•	 Black ink, medium point, dozen
•	 Disposable

Item No. N1OM99365

KLEENEX®  
Facial Tissue
•	 Colored tissue indicates new box is needed
•	 2-ply, white, 100 sheets/box, 5 boxes/pack

Item No. W521005

discover more 
This is just a fraction of the great product selection OfficeMax has 
for you. Find thousands more items and take full advantage of your 
personalized pricing at officemaxworkplace.com.

3305
PER CARTON

P1OX9001-CTN

254
EACH

W584014

725
PER PACK

W521005

340
PER DOZEN

P3OM97319

119
PER DOZEN

A2OM99213

99¢
PER DOZEN

N1OM99365

BOISE X-9® 
Multiuse Paper
•	 8½" x 11", 20 lb.
•	 10 reams/carton

Item No P1OX9001-CTN
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Enjoy preferred prices on national brands and private label ink 
and toner. Contact your personal account manager for details.

OfficeMax® reserves the right to change prices published in this brochure at any time due to changes in market conditions. Prices are not valid in Hawaii, Alaska, the U.S. Virgin Islands or 
Puerto Rico. Visit officemaxworkplace.com/terms for complete information, terms and conditions.

Category Description Item No. UOM
 Your  
Price 

Binders OfficeMax Durable View Binder with Round Rings, 1", Black
Just Basics Economy View Binder with Round Rings, 1", White

L2OM02978
L2OM02765

EA
EA

$4.99 
3.29 

Breakroom & Cleaning 
Supplies

Green Mountain K-Cup Packs, Dark Magic Coffee, 24/BX
Folgers Classic Roast Coffee, 33.9-oz. Canister
Boardwalk Plastic Stir Sticks, 1000/BX
Office Snax Powder Creamer, 12-oz. Canister
Office Snax Sugar, 20-oz. Canister
Splenda No-Calorie Sweetener, Packets, 400/BX
Crystal Geyser Natural Alpine Spring Water, 16.9 oz., 35 Bottles/CT
Dart Insulated Foam Cups, 8 oz., 1000/CT
Kleenex Facial Tissue, White, 100 Tissues per Box, 5 BX/PK
Georgia-Pacific Envision Multifold Paper Towels, Brown, 250 Towels per Pack, 16/CT
Dial Liquid Gold Hand Soap, Antimicrobial Pump, 7.5 oz.
Lysol All-Purpose Disinfectant, 32-oz. Liquid Spray
Palmolive Dishwashing Soap, 25 oz., Original Scent

A74061
A700367
A750PBLK-8
A700020
A700019
A7200411
A7CYG547
A78J8
W521005
W523304
W584014
W375352
W346112

BX
EA
BX
EA
EA
BX
CT
CT
PK
CT
EA
EA
EA

12.99 
10.79 
1.99 
1.30
1.37

13.46
4.99 

19.79 
7.25 

23.00 
2.54 
3.39 
3.99 

Calculators OfficeMax 8-Digit Desktop Calculator M1OM96125 EA 3.97 

Chairmats ES Robbins AnchorBar Chairmat for Economy/Commercial Carpet, Lipped, 36" x 48" E9121868 EA 28.49 

Clipboards Just Basics 100% Recycled Hardboard Clipboard, Letter Size, 9" x 121⁄2" F7OM01920 EA 1.89 

Clips & Fasteners OfficeMax Quality Paper Clips, Standard #1, 1000/PK
OfficeMax Binder Clips, Small (3⁄4"W, 3⁄8" Capacity), Black, 36/PK
OfficeMax Binder Clips, Medium (11⁄4"W, 5⁄8" Capacity), Black, 24/PK

H4OM99149
H4OM99802
H4OM99803

PK
PK
PK

1.29 
0.57 
0.98 

Computer Accessories OfficeMax Compressed Gas Dusters, 8-oz. Aerosol Cans, 2/PK
OfficeMax Mouse Pad, Silver

S6OM04737
E6OM98735

PK
EA

8.95 
1.59 

Correction Supplies SKM All-Purpose Correction Fluid, 22mL White Fluid A91276 EA 0.99 

Envelopes OfficeMax Commercial-Style Envelopes, #10 (41⁄8" x 91⁄2"), 500/BX
OfficeMax Kraft Clasp Envelopes, #55 (6" x 9"), 100/BX
OfficeMax Kraft Clasp Envelopes, #90 (9" x 12"), 100/BX
OfficeMax Kraft Clasp Envelopes, #97 (10" x 13"), 100/BX

P2OM98123
P2OM97222
P2OM97225
P2OM97227

BX
BX
BX
BX

5.99 
9.99 
7.99 

14.49 

Filing OfficeMax Hanging Folders, Letter Size, 1/5 Cut, 25/BX
OfficeMax Manila File Folders, Letter Size, 1/3-Cut Tab, 100/BX
OfficeMax File Pockets, Letter Size, 51⁄4" Expansion, 10/BX

F5OM97187
F1OM97182
F1OM01561

BX
BX
BX

5.89 
4.89 
9.93 

First Aid Omar Medical Supplies Powder-Free Nitrile Multipurpose Gloves, Latex-Free, Medium, Blue, 100/BX W32910/M BX 9.99 

Forms OfficeMax Phone Call Message Book, 11" x 51⁄2", 400 Two-Part Carbonless Sets per Book, 2 Books/PK P3OM99052 PK 4.29 

Labels Avery White Easy Peel Address Labels, 1" x 25⁄8", 3000 Labels/BX
OfficeMax White Address Labels, Laser, 1" x 25⁄8", 3000 Labels/PK

A55160
A5OM99053

BX
PK

24.99 
12.98 

Mailroom & Shipping OfficeMax Tape Dispenser and Roll of High-Performance Clear Packaging Tape (1.88" x 109.4 yd.) A8OM99985 EA 18.99 

Pads Tops Docket Gold Writing Tablet, 81⁄2" x 11", Legal Rule, Canary, 50 Sheets per Pad, 6/PK
Tops Docket Gold Writing Tablet, 81⁄2" x 11", Legal Rule, White, 50 Sheets per Pad, 6/PK
OfficeMax Perforated Pads, 81⁄2" x 11", Legal Rule, Canary, 50 Sheets per Pad
OfficeMax Perforated Pads, 81⁄2" x 11", Legal Rule, White, 50 Sheets per Pad
OfficeMax Removable Notes, 11⁄2" x 2", Light Yellow, 100 Sheets per Pad 

P399707
P399709
P3OM97315
P3OM97319
A2OM99213

PK
PK
DZ
DZ
DZ

9.00 
9.25 
3.40 
3.40 
1.19 

Paper OfficeMax Recycled Copy Paper, 81⁄2" x 11", 3-Hole Punched, 500 Sheets per Ream
Boise Aspen 30 Recycled Multiuse Paper, 81⁄2" x 11", 20 lb., 500 Sheets per Ream, 10 RM/CT
Boise X-9 Multiuse Paper, 81⁄2" x 14", 20 lb., 500 Sheets per Ream
Boise X-9 Multiuse Paper, 81⁄2" x 11", 500 Sheets per Ream, 10 RM/CT
OfficeMax Calculator/POS Roll, 23⁄4" x 150'

P1OM55958
P1054901-CTN
P1OX9004
P1OX9001-CTN
P4OM97634

RM
CT
RM
CT
RL

7.79 
46.26 
9.94 

33.05 
0.88 

Pens BIC Round Stic Grip Ballpoint Pens, Medium Point, Black
Just Basics Stick Ballpoint Pens, Medium Point, Black (Blue available)
Just Basics Fine Point Permanent Markers, Black
Just Basics Chisel-Tip Permanent Markers, Black
Just Basics Economy Woodcase Pencils, #2 Medium Soft

N1GSMG11-BK
N1OM99365
N2OM97468
N2OM97551
N5OM97010

DZ
DZ
DZ
DZ
DZ

1.99 
0.99 
5.99 
5.99 
1.09 

Sheet Protectors OfficeMax Economy-Weight Poly Sheet Protectors, 11" x 81⁄2", Semi-Clear, 200/BX L2OM99016 BX 14.49 

Shredders OfficeMax 10-Sheet Micro-Cut Shredder K7OM02750 EA 79.99 

Staplers OfficeMax Full-Strip Stapler, Black
OfficeMax Standard Staples, 15,000/PK
OfficeMax Recycled Standard Staple Remover

H1OM97553
H1OM99216
H1OM97112

EA
PK
EA

3.99 
1.15 
0.29 

Storage OfficeMax Medium-Duty Storage Boxes, Letter/Legal Size, 12/CT P5OM97210 CT 14.35 

Tape OfficeMax Boxed Invisible Tape, 3⁄4" x 1296", 1" Core, 12/PK A8OM96709 PK 13.08 

Toner & Ink Porelon Calculator Black/Red Porous Foam Ink Roller S211203 EA 3.99 

Waste Containers United Solutions Wastebasket, Beige, 28 qt. K6WB0096 EA 5.99 
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